1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4

95
`5
L1
L2
M20x1.5 GLAND
REVISION HISTORY
REV DATE ECO AUTHOR CHECKED APPROVED
C
25/05/2021
 NP
DIMENSIONS
MODEL
L1 (mm) L2 (mm)
CONNECTIONS W
A (1P) A (3P)
EXOHX-L1000 380 245 2" BSPPF 1000 4.2 1.4
EXOHX-L1500 505 370 2" BSPPF 1500 6.3 2.1
EXOHX-L2000 655 520 2" BSPPF 2000 8.3 2.8
EXOHX-L3000 930 795 2" BSPPF 3000 12.5 4.2
EXOHX-L4000 1155 1020 2" BSPPF 4000 16.7 5.6
EXOHX-L5000 1230 1095 2" BSPPF 5000 20.8 6.9
EXOHX-L6000 1330 1195 2" BSPPF 6000 25.0 8.3
EXOHX-L8000 1730 1595 2" BSPPF 8000 33.3 11.1
EXOHX-L9000 1880 1745 2" BSPPF 9000 37.5 12.5
EXOHX-L10800 2205 2070 2" BSPPF 10800 45.0 15.0
EXOHX-H1000 265 130 2" BSPPF 1000 4.2 1.4
EXOHX-H1500 355 220 2" BSPPF 1500 6.3 2.1
EXOHX-H2000 430 295 2" BSPPF 2000 8.3 2.8
EXOHX-H3000 605 470 2" BSPPF 3000 12.5 4.2
EXOHX-H4000 755 620 2" BSPPF 4000 16.7 5.6
EXOHX-H5000 855 720 2" BSPPF 5000 20.8 6.9
EXOHX-H6000 905 770 2" BSPPF 6000 25.0 8.3
EXOHX-H8000 1130 995 2" BSPPF 8000 33.3 11.1
EXOHX-H9000 1230 1095 2" BSPPF 9000 37.5 12.5
EXOHX-H10800 1430 1295 2" BSPPF 10800 45.0 15.0
SOCKET SIZES STANDARD = 2" BSPPF
OTHER CONNECTIONS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
GROUND M5
6